Race Date
September 02, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Fenton Earlybird - Cross Country Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 422
2 2 331
3 3 265
4 4 1545
5 5 423
6 6 430
7 7 317
8 8 320
9 9 319
10 10 566
11 11 539
12 12 544
13 13 416
14 14 252
15 15 1415
16 16 534
17 17 484
18 18 526
19 19 1554
20 20 309
21 21 1577
22 22 1573
23 23 313
24 24 1576
25 25 546
26 26 1578
27 27 545
28 28 1536
29 (>7) 558
30 (>7) 557
31 29 874
32 30 1423
33 31 255
34 32 1422
35 (>7) 541
36 (>7) 537
37 33 254
38 (>7) 529
39 (>7) 528
40 34 420
41 35 1551
42 36 1440
43 37 865
44 38 936
45 39 989
46 40 1425

Sean Paton

Seth Townsend
Dylen Siepka
Matt Tumbarello
Cole Rodgers
Josh Harden
Kyle Rogus
Kalen Yeager
Sam Travers
Marcello Robbins
Owen Savoy
Buzz Smith

Zach Ault

Calas Calas
James Cozzi
Andrew Inksetter
Donald Wind
Declan Cavanaugh
Derek Szczekocki
Joe Chapski
Jareth Gomes
Dylan Block
Jack Kreissler
Matthew Gade
Christian Steinhofer
Brendon Kriepke
John Sreenan
Jeff Biddle

Gabe Manes
Anders Lempia
Sean Kim

Matt Jakimovski
Shion Fujimori
Will Hulligan
Mateo Schroeder
Luke Rippin
James Coombes
Avery George
Kaelan Dublin
John McDonough
Zach Carrera
Joe Vossel

Bryan Shim
Jacob Prasil

Dan Mondragon
Rio Komatani

Results By Racing Expectations

Boys
Boys Open

Class - G General

Team

Hersey
Glenbard West
Fremd

Lake Park
Hersey

Hersey
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
OPRF
OPRF
OPRF

Hersey

Fremd

Buffalo Grove
OPRF

Leyden
OPRF

Lake Park
Glenbard West
Conant
Conant
Glenbard West
Conant
OPRF
Conant
OPRF

Lake Park
OPRF
OPRF
Vernon Hills
Buffalo Grove
Fremd

Buffalo Grove
OPRF
OPRF

Fremd
OPRF
OPRF

Hersey

Lake Park
Buffalo Grove
Vernon Hills
Wheaton Academy
Wheeling
Buffalo Grove

1

Grade
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR

JR
SR

Time Pace
16:35.0 5:32/M
16:57.4  5:39/M
16:59.4  5:40/M
17:08.3  5:43/M
17:09.8 5:43/M
17:10.4 5:43/M
17:17.0 5:46/M
17:25.1  5:48/M
17:40.6  5:53/M
17:58.0 5:59/M
17:58.3 5:59/M
18:06.9 6:02/M
18:08.6  6:03/M
18:09.9 6:03/M
18:13.5 6:04/M
18:13.7 6:04/M
18:16.5 6:05/M
18:17.6  6:06/M
18:18.0 6:06/M
18:20.2 6:07/M
18:20.6  6:07/M
18:23.2  6:08/M
18:25.1  6:08/M
18:25.3  6:08/M
18:26.1 6:09/M
18:28.3  6:09/M
18:30.8 6:10/M
18:36.0 6:12/M
18:36.5 6:12/M
18:38.8  6:13/M
18:39.5 6:13/M
18:48.1  6:16/M
18:55.0 6:18/M
18:55.3 6:18/M
18:56.2 6:19/M
18:56.4 6:19/M
18:59.9 6:20/M
19:06.4 6:22/M
19:06.7 6:22/M
19:07.1  6:22/M
19:09.3 6:23/M
19:10.4  6:23/M
19:10.4  6:23/M
19:11.9 6:24/M
19:12.2  6:24/M
19:145 6:25/M

09/02/2017 01:11:05



Race Date
September 02, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Fenton Earlybird - Cross Country Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

(<9)
41
42

>7)
43

>7)
44
>7)
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
>7)
54
55
56
57
58
59
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
>7)
>7)
68
69
>7)
70
>7)
>7)
71
72

182
1434
325
551
262
533
256
563
938
863
939
467
1507
981
983
980
1548
562
1555
475
708
928
870
884
552
565
550
311
479
483
988
1427
259
429
872
860
536
882
766
1543
555
932
531
883
1511
937

Bryan Medina
Alfred Roberts
Ethan Manas
Roan Daily
Maxwell Murphy
Casey Hepburn
Victor Perez
Aidan Parker
lan Venard

Aris Herrera NG
Kyle Warner
Shawn Guagenti
Shayne Twyman
Vlad Castillo
Jorge Pizano
Aaron Bernacho
Andrew Beugnet
Henry Niermann
Hugo Troesken
Hector Montes
Michael Andrzejewski
Max Anliker
Francis Gorham
Ethan Schuster
Nathan Devaud
Ben Phifer

Riley Collins
Liam Griffin

Paul Payne
Hayden Szaltis
David Martinez
Alexander Kranz
Jacob Dodson
Jakub Dejworek
Matthew Huh
Brandon Alpert
Ben Mertz

Noah Proft
Reno George
Andrew Steetz
Andrew Hoffman
Matthew Bermudez
Zach Greenwalt
Jonathyn Russo
ISIAH Brown.
Simon Shackelford

Results By Racing Expectations

Boys
Boys Open

Class - G General

Team

Fenton

Buffalo Grove
Glenbard West
OPRF

Fremd
OPRF

Fremd
OPRF
Wheaton Academy
Vernon Hills
Wheaton Academy
Leyden

Proviso West
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling

Lake Park
OPRF

Lake Park

Leyden

St. Francis
Wheaton Academy
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
OPRF
OPRF
OPRF

Glenbard West
Leyden

Leyden
Wheeling

Buffalo Grove
Fremd

Hersey
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
OPRF
Vernon Hills
Taft

Lake Park
OPRF
Wheaton Academy
OPRF
Vernon Hills
Proviso West
Wheaton Academy

2

Grade
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR

Time Pace
19:18.6  6:26/M
19:21.9 6:27/M
19:23.7 6:28/M
19:26.2  6:29/M
19:26.6  6:29/M
19:26.8  6:29/M
19:28.7  6:29/M
19:32.7 6:31/M
19:35.3  6:32/M
19:35.6  6:32/M
19:37.8  6:32/M
19:385  6:33/M
19:38.8  6:33/M
19:39.6  6:33/M
19:39.8  6:33/M
19:47.4  6:36/M
19:55.6  6:38/M
19:57.0 6:39/M
19:59.9 6:40/M
20:00.0 6:40/M
20:00.4  6:40/M
20:03.8 6:41/M
20:04.4 6:41/M
20:05.1 6:42/M
20:06.9 6:42/M
20:10.5 6:43/M
20:12.4  6:44/M
20:12.8  6:44/M
20:14.1  6:45/M
20:20.9 6:47/M
20:21.9 6:47/M
20:22.4  6:47/M
20:22.6  6:47/M
20:23.5 6:48/M
20:32.5 6:51/M
20:33.8 6:51/M
20:36.4  6:52/M
20:36.8  6:52/M
20:41.6  6:54/M
20:46.6  6:55/M
20:47.9 6:56/M
20:48.3 6:56/M
20:49.7  6:56/M
20:51.9 6:57/M
20:53.9 6:58/M
20:55.7 6:58/M

09/02/2017 01:11:06



Race Date

September 02, 2017

Place Score

Bib No

Fenton Earlybird - Cross Country Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

93 (>7)

9 7

95 73

96 (<5)

97 74

98 (>7)

99 (<5)
100 (>7)
101 (>7)
102 75
103 76
104 (>7)
105 77
106 (< 5)
107 78
108 (>7)
109 (>7)
110 79
111 80
112 (>7)
113 (>7)
114  (>7)
115 81
116 82
117 (> 7)
118 (>7)
119 (>7)
120 83
121 84
122 85
123 (>7)
124 (>7)
125 86
126 (< 5)
127 87
128 (<5)
129 (>7)
130 (>7)
131 88
132 89
133 (< 5)
134 (<5)
135 90
136 (>7)
137 91
138 92

878
321
713
181
32
862
626
1542
568
421
715
543
768
126
1508
527
330
1558
1496
424
267
864
712
1574
1567
559
1575
761
1515
763
329
312
469
186
764
370
535
554
37
26
188
625
38
538
1510
31

Mitchel Newman
Jacob Blatt
Jason Lavigne

Carlos McDonald-Hiadalgo

Daniel Martinez
Kevin Cronin
Ryan Koury
Joshua Samoijla
Max Walton

Joey Mclnerney
Tim McGowan
Sam Sellers
Caleb Nolan
Marcus Kneitz
Fernanado Gracia
Charlie Donlin
Cam Sejna
Anubhav Agarwal
Hideto Yoshida
Trent Sprague
Jakob Zemba
TaeHo Kim
Coleman Lacy
Caleb Boysen
Koerhivasan Rajaram
Joe Mccoy
Brendan Burke
Henry Navis
Sylvester florist.
David Szymczyk
Caidan Scheller
Nate Jensen
Israel Ruiz
Ramiro Bracamontes
Ryan Bendig

Prey Patel

Cullen McAndrews
Manny Flores
Raul Barraza
Asraar Ahmed
Liam McCauley
Drew Kay

Oscar Dominguez
Matt Rippin
Johnatha Burbridge.
Kevin Marroquin

Results By Racing Expectations

Boys

Boys Open
Class - G General

Team
Vernon Hills
Glenbard West
St. Francis
Fenton
Addison Trail
Vernon Hills
Prospect
Lake Park
OPRF
Hersey
St. Francis
OPRF
Taft
DePaul College Prep
Proviso West
OPRF
Glenbard West
Conant
Conant
Hersey
Fremd
Vernon Hills
St. Francis
Conant
Conant
OPRF
Conant
Taft
Proviso West
Taft
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Leyden
Fenton
Taft
Hoffman Estates
OPRF
OPRF
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Fenton
Prospect
Addison Trail
OPRF
Proviso West
Addison Trail

3

Grade

JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR

Time Pace
21:08.4  7:03/M
21:10.0 7:03/M
21:10.9 7:03/M
21:11.1  7:04/M
21:11.1  7:04/M
21:17.4  7:06/M
21:19.1  7:06/M
21:19.2  7:06/M
21:26.3  7:09/M
21:27.9 7:09/M
21:29.6 7:10/M
21:32.6  7:11/M
21:41.4  7:14/M
21:41.9 7:14/M
21:425  7:14/M
21:47.8 7:16/M
21:50.0 7:17/M
21:53.9 7:18/M
21:541  7:18/M
22:029 7:21/M
22:03.9 7:21/M
22:06.3 7:22/M
22:09.4  7:23/M
22:12.3  7:24/M
22:21.0 7:27/M
22:23.9 7:28/M
22:25.6  7:28/M
22:29.8 7:30/M
22:35.8 7:32/M
22:35.9 7:32/M
22:38.0 7:33/M
22:38.1  7:33/M
22:43.7  7:34/M
22:49.0 7:36/M
22:52.8 7:37/M
22:53.3 7:38/M
23:10.8  7:43/M
23:13.3  7:44/M
23:21.5 7:47/M
23:35.7 7:52/M
23:39.8 7:53/M
23:425  7:54/M
24:03.3 8:01/M
24:129 8:04/M
24:16.6  8:05/M
24:329 8:11/M

09/02/2017 01:11:06



Race Date
September 02, 2017

Fenton Earlybird - Cross Country Invite
Overall Finish List

Place Score BibNo Name

139 (>7) 542  Henry Sellers

140 (<5) 119  Victor Alex

141 (<5) 120  Sebastian Chavarria
142 93 780  Steven Zehentmaier
143 (>7) 869  Juan Fernandez
144 94 1519  Yarrio Caraballo.
145 95 40  lzael Quaredo

146 (> 7) 885  Eugene Yturralde
147 (<5) 123  Marc Nistor

148 96 1509  Matthew Hill.

149 97 770  Andres Sanchez
150 98 716  Ivan Santiago

151 (>7) 251  Stephen Boulet

152 (>7) 1579  Nitin Kumar

Results By Racing Expectations

Boys
Boys Open

Class - G General

Team
OPRF
DePaul College Prep
DePaul College Prep
Taft
Vernon Hills
Proviso West
Addison Trail
Vernon Hills
DePaul College Prep
Proviso West
Taft
St. Francis
Fremd
Conant

Grade
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR

Time Pace
24:58.4  8:19/M
25:38.3  8:33/M
25:56.0 8:39/M
26:55.5 8:58/M
27:17.8 9:06/M
27:51.6 9:17/M
28:50.3 9:37/M
29:08.0 9:43/M
29:14.0  9:45/M
29:33.6  9:51/M
29:445  9:55/M
29:48.2 9:56/M
32:40.3 10:53/M
42:55.7 14:18/M

09/02/2017 01:11:06



